
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu
1ª 2ª

1 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 10,9 M M 2 9 60 60
2 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 9,6 S M 2 8 65 57
3 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 12 S M 3 10 57 67

GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 14,8 M M 3 13 65 59
5 GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 14,9 S M 3 11 65 60
6 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 2 M M 1 1 60 66

GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 7,1 S F 2 6 61 65
GC02924050 PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN 12,1 M M 3 11 61 65
GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 12,9 M M 3 11 58 68

10 GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,5 S M 3 14 59 68
11 GC01945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER 13,2 S M 3 12 61 67
12 GC01017603 BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 3,1 S M 1 2 65 64

GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 12,4 S M 3 11 69 60
14 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 7,1 J M 2 6 66 64

GC01054156 MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN 7,3 M M 2 6 61 69
GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 10,6 M M 2 9 65 65

17 GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 12,6 S M 3 11 65 67
18 GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,1 S M 3 11 65 68

GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,2 S M 3 13 67 66
20 GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 14,2 S M 3 12 69 67
21 GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 12,3 S M 3 11 70 67

GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 12,8 S M 3 11 64 73
23 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 9,8 S M 2 8 68 72

GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,7 S M 3 14 71 69
25 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 2 M M 1 1 72 70
26 GC55898562 PEÑA CASTIÑEIRA, ANTONIO 14,5 S M 3 13 66 77
27 GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 12,9 S M 3 11 74 73
28 GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 9 M F 2 7 61 88
29 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 10,6 S F 2 9 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª

1 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,5 S M 3 15 58 55
2 GC01970295 MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO 24,6 M M 4 22 55 62
3 GC01463798 REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES 24,1 S F 4 21 66 52
4 CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 24,2 M M 4 21 58 61
5 GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 22,1 S M 4 20 57 64

TORNEO SAN JUAN

1ª CAT HASTA 16,0 

2ª CAT DESDE  16,1

          21,22 y 23 de Junio de 2024

CLASIFICACIÓN HÁNDICAP 



6 GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 20,5 S F 4 18 61 61
7 GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,5 S M 4 16 64 59

GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 22 S F 4 19 61 62
9 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 18,4 S M 3 16 63 62

GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 25,9 S F 4 23 60 65
11 GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 18,1 S F 3 16 64 66

CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 18,8 M M 4 17 68 62
GC01796119 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN 26,5 M F 5 23 66 64

14 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 16,5 S M 3 15 65 66
GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 18,4 S F 3 16 69 62
GC01098435 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 19,6 M F 4 17 66 65
GC01984532 ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 21,7 S M 4 19 68 63

18 GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 20,4 S M 4 18 69 63
GC55178741 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, AMADOR 24,1 S M 4 21 66 66
GC01184681 ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS 27,5 M M 5 24 66 66

21 GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 25,6 S F 4 22 64 70
22 GC01452529 ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL 16,9 M M 3 15 64 71

GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 23,4 S M 4 21 64 71
24 GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 17,8 S M 3 14 68 68
25 GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5 23 69 69
26 GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 16,1 S M 3 14 66 74
27 GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 25,6 S M 4 23 65 76
28 GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 17,2 S M 3 15 68 74

GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 17,9 S M 3 16 72 70
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 19,7 S M 4 17 69 73

31 GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, Mª NELLY 27,8 S F 5 24 71 74
32 GC10090677 VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL 27,7 S M 5 25 69 84
33 GC01941830 NODAR ROMAN , JOSE MANUEL 33,7 S M 5 27 82 81
34 GC01087424 ETCHEVERRIA MORENO, ANA MARIA 36 S F 5 26 73 91
35 CM56632852 CLAVERO PARADIÑEIRO, ISAURA M. 33,1 S F 5 26 90 75
36 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 26,2 M M 4 23 Dsc
37 GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 22,2 S M 4 20 Dsc
38 GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 22,3 S M 4 20 Dsc
39 GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 24,8 S M 4 22 Dsc
40 GC01941746 RODRIGUEZ  PIÑEIRO, JOSE 34,3 S M 5 27 N.P
41 GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 26,5 S M 5 24 N.P
42 GC01022284 ROSSIGNOLI RECIO, Mª DE LA O 16,4 S F 3 14 N.P
43 GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 19 S M 4 17 N.P

GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 21,8 S M 4 19 N.P
GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 27,6 M F 5 24 N.P
GC01920127 MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA 29,7 S F 5 26 N.P



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH EdadSex Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª

1 GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 2 M M 1 1 61 67
2 GC01017603 BOADO MONTERO, LUIS 3,1 S M 1 2 67 66
3 GC01466552 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JOSE 10,9 M M 2 9 69 69

GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 9,6 S M 2 8 73 65
GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GINA 7,1 S F 2 6 67 71

6 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 7,1 J M 2 6 72 70
GC01054156 MIELGO LUQUE, JUAN 7,3 M M 2 6 67 75

8 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,5 S M 3 15 73 70
9 GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 12 S M 3 10 67 77

GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 2 M M 1 1 73 71
11 GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 14,9 S M 3 11 76 71
12 GC02924050 PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN 12,1 M M 3 11 72 76

GC01975959 ROMERO ROMAN, BORJA 12,9 M M 3 11 69 79
GC01973023 BEYHAUT, ALEJANDRO 10,6 M M 2 9 74 74

15 GC01111404 REGOJO BALBOA, JACOBO 14,8 M M 3 13 78 72
16 GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 12,4 S M 3 11 80 71
17 GC01945478 GARCIA LINARES, JAVIER 13,2 S M 3 12 73 79
18 GC01443217 COIRA TORRES, JAIME 12,6 S M 3 11 76 78
19 GC01089790 SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,5 S M 4 16 80 75

GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,5 S M 3 14 73 82
GC01187395 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE L. 13,1 S M 3 11 76 79

22 GC01926936 VALERO GOMEZ, JAVIER 9,8 S M 2 8 76 80
23 GC01220904 COVELO LOPEZ, MARIO 18,4 S M 3 16 79 78
24 GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 20,5 S F 4 18 79 79
25 GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,2 S M 3 13 80 79

GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 12,3 S M 3 11 81 78
GC01057307 DE COMINGES BARREIRO-MEIRO, JAIME 12,8 S M 3 11 75 84

28 GC01463798 REIGOSA DE ELVIRA, SONSOLES 24,1 S F 4 21 87 73
GC01037446 DEL RIO ABELENDA, JOSE 14,2 S M 3 12 81 79

30 GC01970295 MARTINEZ FRANCO, IAGO 24,6 M M 4 22 77 84
CP29439491 ROBERES DE COMINGES, JULIO 24,2 M M 4 21 79 82
GC01932790 BRIALES PORCIOLES, ALFREDO 22,1 S M 4 20 77 84
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 22 S F 4 19 80 81
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 16,5 S M 3 15 80 81

35 GC01220215 AMOR FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 18,1 S F 3 16 80 82
36 GC01140583 ASTORGA GONZALEZ, MARTA 18,4 S F 3 16 85 78

GC01320538 GONZALEZ DURAN, ANDREA 9 M F 2 7 68 95
38 CP29449526 SANCHEZ MANTILLA, JOSE MARIA 18,8 M M 4 17 85 79

GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J. 17,8 S M 3 14 82 82
40 GC01098435 BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, ANDREIA 19,6 M F 4 17 83 82

GC01452529 ORIO GONZALEZ, MANUEL 16,9 M M 3 15 79 86
42 GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL 20,4 S M 4 18 87 81

GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,7 S M 3 14 85 83
GC01103114 GARCIA CASTRO, JULIO 16,1 S M 3 14 80 88

45 GC01984532 ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME 21,7 S M 4 19 87 82
GC55898562 PEÑA CASTIÑEIRA, ANTONIO 14,5 S M 3 13 79 90

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH 



GC01320921 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARCOS 12,9 S M 3 11 85 84
48 GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 25,9 S F 4 23 83 88
49 GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 17,2 S M 3 15 83 89
50 GC55178741 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, AMADOR 24,1 S M 4 21 87 87

GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 17,9 S M 3 16 88 86
52 GC01796119 MUÑOZ DIAZ DEL RIO, BELEN 26,5 M F 5 23 89 87

GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 19,7 S M 4 17 86 90
54 GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 23,4 S M 4 21 85 92
55 GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 25,6 S F 4 22 86 92
56 GC01184681 ZULUETA CANABAL, LUIS 27,5 M M 5 24 90 90
57 GC01246945 MEDINA VELOSO, Mª CARMEN 26,5 S F 5 23 92 92
58 GC51378932 SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 25,6 S M 4 23 88 99
59 GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, Mª NELLY 27,8 S F 5 24 95 98
60 GC10090677 VELA SASTRE, RAFAEL 27,7 S M 5 25 94 109
61 GC01087424 ETCHEVERRIA MORENO, ANA MARIA 36 S F 5 26 99 117
62 GC01941830 NODAR ROMAN , JOSE MANUEL 33,7 S M 5 27 109 108

CM56632852 CLAVERO PARADIÑEIRO, ISAURA M. 33,1 S F 5 26 116 101
64 GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 26,2 M M 4 23 Dsc

GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 22,2 S M 4 20 Dsc
66 GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 22,3 S M 4 20 Dsc
67 GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 24,8 S M 4 22 Dsc
68 GC01022284 ROSSIGNOLI RECIO, Mª DE LA O 16,4 S F 3 14 N.P

GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 10,6 S F 2 9 N.P
70 GC01941746 RODRIGUEZ  PIÑEIRO, JOSE 34,3 S M 5 27 N.P
71 GC10325290 GARCIA BERMEJO, FERNANDO 26,5 S M 5 24 N.P
72 GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN 19 S M 4 17 N.P
73 GC01958831 PEREZ-LORENTE ELOSUA, ADOLFO 21,8 S M 4 19 N.P
74 GC01959973 LUSQUIÑOS LANZOS, JACINTA 27,6 M F 5 24 N.P
75 GC01920127 MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA 29,7 S F 5 26 N.P


